
Caney Creek Contacts for Information- Call 936-709-2000 and ask for the person you need to contact

Ext Email
** 92005 jstichler@conroeisd.net

** 92007 rwilson@conroeisd.net

**
92006

kfranklin@conroeisd.net

**
92013

nkahn@conroeisd.net

** 92090 mcjones@conroeisd.net

**
92015

jmilam@conroeisd.net

92109 kmadden@conroeisd.net

Ext

92000 jmilam@conroeisd.net

92148 kmadden@conroeisd.net

92015 kbray@conroeisd.net

92109 bpainter@conroeisd.net

92016 namoore@conroeisd.net

92038 smullin@conroeisd.net

92167 dhounihan@conroeisd.net

92156

92304 benglish@conroeisd.net

92042 dyoungblood@conroeisd.net

92018 jpyle@conroeisd.net

92042 dyoungblood@conroeisd.net

Ext
92089 mkral@conroeisd.net

** 92090 mcjones@conroeisd.net

92010 tdharris@conroeisd.net

92108 vcastro@conroeisd.net

Lead Counselor Secretary 92092 doutlaw@conroeisd.net

** 92019 kloranger@conroeisd.net

Ext
92009 kpalmer@conroeisd.net

92009 ymireles@conroeisd.net

Ext
** 92008 trhodriguez@conroeisd.net

92092
doutlaw@conroeisd.net

92021
jsantamaria@conroeisd.net

92022
smeza@conroeisd.net

9th Gr Counselor "M-Z" (1st timers) Sophia Meza

Lead Counselor Tiffany Rhodriquez

Lead Counselor Secretary Dana Outlaw

9th Gr Counselor "A-L" (1st timers) Joel Santa Maria

Clinic Assistant

Dana Outlaw

Registrar Karen LoRanger

Lead Nurse Karla Palmer

Yvonne Mireles

Donna Hounihan

Attendance Assistant Veronica Castro

Activity Fund Clerk Melissa Kral

Associate Principal Secretary Miro Stafford

Attendance (PEIMS) Tina Harris

"M - Z" (9th repeaters, 11th & 12th) John Pyle

Secretary Darla Youngblood

Principals
Principal Jeff Stichler

Secretary Robin Wilson

Associate Principal - 

Curriculum & Instruction
Kathy Franklin

Secretary

Kellie Madden

"M - Z"  (9th 1st timers) Brad Milam

Secretary

Brandy Painter

Secretary Kellie Madden

Assistant Principals

"A - L" (9th 1st timers) Kaern Bray

Counselors

Front Office Staff

Clinic

Associate Principal - 

Campus Operations
Nancy Kahn

Secretary Miro Stafford

Associate Principal -

Special Programs
Brad Milam

Secretary

"A - L" (9th repeaters, 11th & 12th) Bea English

Secretary Darla Youngblood

"A-L" (9th repeaters & 10th) Nick Moore

Secretary Susan Mullin

"M - Z" (9th repeaters & 10th)

** Denotes this person has summer office hours.
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92136
sekelly@conroeisd.net

92102
danwilliams@conroeisd.net

92157
kmahnke@conroeisd.net

92034
chorn@conroeisd.net

92020
jstrotherlindb@conroeisd.net

92024
ymorales@conroeisd.net

92025
dhernandez@conroeisd.net

Ext
Diag "A - Gh" 92255 kkruse@conroeisd.net

Diag "Gi - Pi" 92293 jwelchwhigham@conroeisd.net

Diag "Po- Z" 92254 cnorris@conroeisd.net

Secretary 92119 edavila@conroeisd.net

504 Coordinator 92033 jljackson@conroeisd.net

Special Education 92012 emyoung@conroeisd.net

Speech Therapist 92017 jheikell@conroeisd.net

Visually Impaired

Coordinator
92082

mayres@conroeisd.net

Ext

English 92059 grust@conroeisd.net

Fine Arts 92175 ltanner@conroeisd.net

LOTE 92211 rmorales@conroeisd.net

Mathematics 92161 pselph@conroeisd.net

Science 92272 dwild@conroeisd.net

Social Studies 92162 ewix@conroeisd.net

CTE namoore@conroeisd.net

Ext
** Athletic Director 92081 khineman@conroeisd.net

** Secretary 92080

** 92084 gkloes@conroeisd.net

92085 gkloes@conroeisd.net

**

92217

cfmiller@conroeisd.net

** 92216 iehernandez@conroeisd.net

Athletic Trainers
Chad Miller

Idalia Hernandez

Kendall Hineman

Athletics - Girls 

Coordinator
Gretchen Kloes

Dana Wild

Elaine Wix

Nick Moore

Roxanne Ayres

Gannon Rust

Jill Tanner

Roel Morales

Patti Selph

Jackie Welch Whigham

Cheri Norris

Esther Davila

Jlyn Jackson

Eden Young

Jacqueline Heikell

Counseling Center Secretary Yessenia Morales

College & Career Counselor Diane Hernandez

Kim Kruse

Counselor "He-Me"

(9th repeaters, 10th - 12th)
Kimberly Mahnke

Counselor "Mi-R"

(9th repeaters, 10th - 12th)
Cindy Horn

Counselor "S-Z"

(9th repeaters, 10th - 12th)
Jan Strother-Lindberg

Counselor "A-Cl"

(9th repeaters, 10th - 12th)
Sarah Kelly

Counselor "Cr-Ha"

(9th repeaters, 10th - 12th)
Danielle Williams

Diagnosticians & Special Services

Department Chairs

Athletic Department

** Denotes this person has summer office hours.
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Sport Ext
Baseball 92223 josjohnson@conroeisd.net

Basketball - Boys 92223 abranch@conroeisd.net

Basketball - Girls 92085 kteich@conroeisd.net

Bowling 92000 mwhitworth@conroeisd.net

Cross Country - Boys 92223 jbanes@conroeisd.net

Cross Country - Girls 92223 msweat@conroeisd.net

Football 92081 khineman@conroeisd.net

Golf 92224 mwhitworth@conroeisd.net

Powerlifting 92533 jcauley@conroeisd.net

Softball 92083 tperreault@conroeisd.net

Soccer - Boys 92223 ajmcgregor@conroeisd.net

Soccer - Girls 92084 gkloes@conroeisd.net

Swimming 92300 crojas@conroeisd.net

Tennis 92223 rmay@conroeisd.net

Track - Boys 92533 vbennet@conroeisd.net

Track - Girls 92079 cganyo@conroeisd.net

Volleyball 92085 hotto@conroeisd.net

Wrestling 92223 jdferguson@conroeisd.net

Group Ext
Advanced Placement 

Courses ksolberg@conroeisd.net

92180 jrehbein@conroeisd.net

92179 skloesel@conroeisd.net

92339 carherrera@conroeisd.net

92033 jljackson@conroeisd.net

92267 czimmer@conroeisd.net

92170 larobertson@conroeisd.net

92553 mkbrown@conroeisd.net

Colorguard 92180 jrehbein@conroeisd.net

FFA 92000 mrgrissom@conroeisd.net

Orchestra 92000 braclark@conroeisd.net

** ROTC 92000 rstahl@conroeisd.net

Starletts 92000 hkloes@conroeisd.net

Christopher Ganyo

Heidi Otto

Jacob Ferguson

Taylor Perreault

Andrew McGregor

Gretchen Kloes

Christine Rojas

Roger May

Victor Bennett

Heidi Kloes

Karen Solberg

Jeremy Rehbein

Melissa Grissom

Cheer
Jlyn Jackson

Christine Zimmer

Ren Robertson

Maura Brown

Band

Jeremy Rehbein

Stephen Kloesel

Charlie Herrera

Choir

Bradley Clark

Commander Raleigh Stahl

Jomar Cauley

Head Coaches
Joe Johnson

Andre Branch

Mark Whitworth

Kasey Teich

Jason Banes

Ray Sweat

Kendall Hineman

Mark Whitworth

Organizations

** Denotes this person has summer office hours.
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